
Call-Off Calendar 2024
	 How to Use the Call-Off Calendar:
•	Find the week commencing date that you are in – Column A
•	The right column will show your week delivery date – Column B

Column A Column B
CALL-OFF DATE w/c DELIVERY DATE

Call-Off WK 1 Tues 2nd – Thurs 4th Jan Delivery WK 5 w/c – 29th Jan

Call-Off WK 2 Mon 8th – Thurs 11th Jan Delivery WK 6 w/c – 5th Feb

Call-Off WK 3 Mon 15th – Thurs 18th Jan Delivery WK 7 w/c – 12th Feb

Call-Off WK 4 Mon 22nd – Thurs 25th Jan Delivery WK 8 w/c – 19th Feb

Call-Off WK 5 Mon 29th – Thurs 1st Feb Delivery WK 9 w/c – 26th Feb

Call-Off WK 6 Mon 5th – Thurs 8th Feb Delivery WK 10 w/c – 4th Mar

Call-Off WK 7 Mon 12th – Thurs 15th Feb Delivery WK 11 w/c – 11th Mar

Call-Off WK 8 Mon 19th – Thurs 22nd Feb Delivery WK 12 w/c – 18th Mar

Call-Off WK 9 Mon 26th – Thurs 29th Feb Delivery WK 13 w/c – 25th Mar

Call-Off WK 10 Mon 4th – Thurs 7th Mar Delivery WK 14 w/c – 1st Apr

Call-Off WK 11 Mon 11th – Thurs 14th Mar Delivery WK 15 w/c – 8th Apr

Call-Off WK 12 Mon 18th – Thurs 21st Mar Delivery WK 16 w/c – 15th Apr

Call-Off WK 13 Mon 25th – Thurs 28th Mar Delivery WK 17 w/c – 22nd Apr

Call-Off WK 14 Mon 1st – Thurs 4th Apr Delivery WK 18 w/c – 29th Apr

Call-Off WK 15 Mon 8th – Thurs 11th Apr Delivery WK 19 w/c – 6th May

Call-Off WK 16 Mon 15th – Thurs 18th Apr Delivery WK 20 w/c – 13th May

Call-Off WK 17 Mon 22nd – Thurs 25th Apr Delivery WK 21 w/c – 20th May

Call-Off WK 18 Mon 29th – Thurs 2nd May Delivery WK 22 w/c – 27th May

Call-Off WK 19 Mon 6th – Thurs 9th May Delivery WK 23 w/c – 3rd Jun

Call-Off WK 20 Mon 13th – Thurs 16th May Delivery WK 24 w/c – 10th Jun

Call-Off WK 21 Mon 20th – Thurs 23rd May Delivery WK 25 w/c – 17th Jun

Call-Off WK 22 Mon 27th – Thurs 30th May Delivery WK 26 w/c – 24th Jun

Call-Off WK 23 Mon 3rd – Thurs 6th Jun Delivery WK 27 w/c – 1st Jul

Call-Off WK 24 Mon 10th – Thurs 13th Jun Delivery WK 28 w/c – 8th Jul

Call-Off WK 25 Mon 17th – Thurs 20th Jun Delivery WK 29 w/c – 15th Jul

Call-Off WK 26 Mon 24th – Thurs 27th Jun Delivery WK 30 w/c – 22nd Jul

Column A Column B
CALL-OFF DATE w/c DELIVERY DATE

Call-Off WK 27 Mon 1st – Thurs 4th Jul Delivery WK 31 w/c – 29th Jul

Call-Off WK 28 Mon 8th – Thurs 31st Jul Delivery WK 32 w/c – 5th Aug

Call-Off WK 29 Mon 15th – Thurs 18th Jul Delivery WK 33 w/c – 12th Aug

Call-Off WK 30 Mon 22nd – Thurs 25th Jul Delivery WK 34 w/c – 19th Aug

Call-Off WK 31 Mon 29th – Thurs 1st Aug Delivery WK 35 w/c – 26th Aug

Call-Off WK 32 Mon 5th – Thurs 8th Aug Delivery WK 36 w/c – 2nd Sept

Call-Off WK 33 Mon 12th – Thurs 15th Aug Delivery WK 37 w/c – 9th Sept

Call-Off WK 34 Mon 19th – Thurs 22nd Aug Delivery WK 38 w/c – 16th Sept

Call-Off WK 35 Mon 26th – Thurs 29th Aug Delivery WK 39 w/c – 23rd Sept

Call-Off WK 36 Mon 2nd – Thurs 5th Sept Delivery WK 40 w/c – 30th Sept

Call-Off WK 37 Mon 9th – Thurs 12th Sept Delivery WK 41 w/c – 7th Oct

Call-Off WK 38 Mon 16th – Thurs 19th Sept Delivery WK 42 w/c – 14th Oct

Call-Off WK 39 Mon 23rd – Thurs 26th Sept Delivery WK 43 w/c – 21st Oct

Call-Off WK 40 Mon 30th – Thurs 3rd Oct Delivery WK 44 w/c – 28th Oct

Call-Off WK 41 Mon 7th – Thurs 10th Oct Delivery WK 45 w/c – 4th Nov

Call-Off WK 42 Mon 14th – Thurs 17th Oct Delivery WK 46 w/c – 11th Nov

Call-Off WK 43 Mon 21st – Thurs 24th Oct Delivery WK 47 w/c – 18th Nov

Call-Off WK 44 Mon 28th – Thurs 31st Oct Delivery WK 48 w/c – 25th Nov

Call-Off WK 45 Mon 4th – Thurs 7th Nov

Please note that the last 
date to Call-Off for 

deliveries in 2024 will be 
WC 44. 2025 deliveries to 

be confirmed.

Call-Off WK 46 Mon 11th – Thurs 14th Nov

Call-Off WK 47 Mon 18th – Thurs 21st Nov

Call-Off WK 48 Mon 25th – Thurs 28th Nov

Call-Off WK 49 Mon 2nd – Thurs 5th Dec

Call-Off WK 50 Mon 9th – Thurs 12th Dec

Call-Off WK 51 Mon 16th – Thurs 19th Dec

Call-Off WK 52 Mon 23rd – Thurs 26th Dec
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Please note: During peak times there will be a limit of 6 plots per product per week for any one site. Call-Offs received on the Friday of any week will be treated as the Monday of the following week. 
Delivery date quoted is the first available week – a later delivery week can be requested. All 2nd fix deliveries are automatically scheduled for 2 weeks later unless requested otherwise. 

All lead times are subject to change.

IMPORTANT: Call-Offs/orders that fail to confirm plot, type, hand and finished floor levels will not be processed. Staircraft are unable to accept responsibility for following up call-offs that do 
not include the aforementioned information. You can choose the week commencing delivery date, however we are unable to confirm the actual day of the week.

Download Our 
Call-Off App.
For Preferential Dates 
& Automated Delivery 
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